
 

CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF IMAGING TECHNOLOGY (C-DIT) 
Chitranjali Hills, Thiruvallam, Thiruvananthapuram-27 

Phone: 0471-2380910, 912          
 

No. C-DIT/10/WSD-WEBP/2023-24/T455                      Date:  03.10.2023 

 

LIMITED TENDER FOR THE SUPPLY OF WEB PRESENTER 

 

Sealed tenders are invited for the supply of Web presenter for live streaming 

at C-DIT, Thiruvananthapuram. The envelopes containing the tender should bear 

the superscription “Tender for the supply of 4k Web presenter” and should be 

addressed to The Registrar, Centre for Development of Imaging Technology (C-

DIT). Tenderers may submit the tenders on their own papers by post/hand. Last 

date for receipt of tenders is 09.10.2023, 3.00 PM. The tenders will be opened at 

3.30 PM on 09.10.2023 in C-DIT office in the presence of the tenderers or their 

authorized representatives who may be present at that time. 

 

Thiruvananthapuram                         Sd/ 

03.10.2023          REGISTRAR 

 

Specification 

Required quantity - 1 Nos 

 

Sl No Parameters Specification 

1 Device Web presenter 

2 Live Stream Video 

Capture Resolution 

4K 

3 Streaming Protocol H.264/RTMP 

4 Connectivity  USB 

5 Monitoring output  Full 1080p60 HD with LCD Display 

6 Input 

12G-SDI input up to HD 4K 
SDI - 1 

HDMI - 1 
 

7 Warranty  3 Years 



 

Terms & Conditions 
 

  1. There is no separate bid form provided for quoting the financial offers. The 

supplier shall submit the price offers in their own paper. 

2. The rate quoted by the bidder should include all taxes and supply at site. 

3. Supply shall arrange within 10 days on receipt of the firm order. 

4. Rates quoted by the bidder shall be valid for a period of six months from the 

date of opening of the tender. 

5. The rate quoted for the items shall be firm and no enhancement will be allowed 

under any circumstances.  

6. No advance payment will be made against the supply. 

7. The bidder shall provide 3 year onsite OEM warranty for the item supplied. 

7. If the bidder has any doubt on technical specifications, please contact Sri. 

Sumesh G S, Technical Assistant, WSD in Mob No. 9995448957, or 

Gopalakrishnan K, System Administrator, WSD in Mob No. 7907623080. 


